DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
NORMAN WATSON (HORNCHURCH) LIMITED
NOR MILJOE RENHOLDSSERVICE LIMITED
NORO LIMITED

NORPARK LIMITED

NORRIS & SONS LIMITED

NORRIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NORRY LIMITED

NORRY LIMITED

NORRY PROJECTS LIMITED
NORRY PROJECTS LIMITED
NORRY TRADING LIMITED
NORRY TRADING LIMITED

NORSE HOLDINGS LIMITED

NORSESTAR LIMITED

NORSESTAR LIMITED

NORSK HYDRO (PENSION TRUSTEE) LIMITED

NORSTON LIMITED

NORTECH RECRUITMENT LIMITED

NORTECH RECRUITMENT LIMITED

NORTHACRE PLC

NORTHAMPTON MOTORCYCLE SPORTS CLUB
LIMITED

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE
LIMITED

NORTHANTS COMPUTER CENTRE LIMITED

NORTHBAY LIMITED

NORTH BAY LEISURE LIMITED

NORTH BRIDGE QUAYS LIMITED

NORTH BRIDGE QUAYS LIMITED

NORTH CHESHIRE GOLF RANGE LIMITED

NORTH COAST CARAVANS LTD

NORTH COLONNADE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTH CORNWALL PLUMBING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

NORTHCOTT ELECTRONICS LIMITED

NORTH COUNTRY THEATRE

NORTHCROSS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTH DERBYSHIRE INDEPENDENTS LIMITED

NORTH DERBYSHIRE MEASUREMENT SYSTEMS
LIMITED

NORTH DEVON CARRIERS LIMITED

NORTH DEVON COMMUNITY LEISURE

NORTH DONCASTER DEVELOPMENT TRUST

NORTH DOWNS CHEESE LIMITED

NORTH EAST AND SOUTHERN
TRANSFORMATIONS LIMITED

NORTH AUTOMATION LIMITED

NORTH AUTOMATION LIMITED

NORTH PANEL PRODUCTS LIMITED

NORTH PROPERTY AUCTION LIMITED

NORTH PROPERTY AUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTH STEEL (SALES) LIMITED

NORTH STEEL (SALES) LIMITED

NORTH TACKLE SUPPLIES LIMITED

NORTH TRAVELS LTD

NORTH TRAVELS LTD

INTERNET SERVICES

04581306
06417839
06021702
03952612
04898536
01263442
06286816
06286816
06285424
06285424
06285361
06285361
05317362
05492051
05492051
01552580
02143709
05365331
05365331
03442280
05181765

03074458

02212799
02997921
05281702
04462675
04462675
02777346
05484340
02223148
04580421

02141960
03271588
05508170
01111659
03637116

00684197
04620620
04864374
04603358
01799851

04998466
04998466
04547574
05355143
05355140
01215163
01215163
04530204
06001457
06001457

29/09/2008
2570972008
30/09/2008
2570972008
29/09/2008
24/09/2008
30/09/2008
30/09/2008
24/09/2008
24/09/2008
24/09/2008
2470972008
29/09/2008
2570972008
25/09/2008
3070972008
2970972008
30/09/2008
3070972008
26/09/2008
3070972008

26/09/2008

2970972008
25/09/2008
2970972008
26/09/2008
26/09/2008
30/09/2008
2970972008
29/09/2008
2970972008

2670972008
30/09/2008
30/09/2008
2570972008
25/09/2008

26/09/2008
24/09/2008
24/09/2008
2570972008
25/09/2008

24/09/2008
2470972008
29/09/2008
30/09/2008
30/09/2008
24/09/2008
24/09/2008
30/09/2008
24/09/2008
24/09/2008

NORMANHURST CARE LIMITED

NORMANHURST CARE LIMITED

NORMANTON SLICING COMPANY LIMITED

NORTH EAST VENDING LIMITED

NORTH EAST WALES WILDLIFE LTD

NORTH EAST WINDHILL COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

NORTH END NEWSAGENTS LIMITED

NORTHEND PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTH ENTERTAINMENT LTD.

NORTHERN AFFORDABLE HOMES LIMITED

NORTHERN AUTOMATIC

NORTHERN AVENUE MUCH HOOLE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHERN BIOFUELS LIMITED

NORTHERN COMPUTER SERVICES
(MANCHESTER) LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRICAL LIMITED

NORTHERN ENGINEERING SUPPLIES LIMITED

NORTHERN EXPRESSION LIMITED

NORTHERN GENTS LIMITED

NORTHERN GENTS LIMITED

NORTHERN GRANITE SPECIALISTS LTD

NORTHERN HIGHWAYS LIMITED

NORTHERN HULL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

NORTHERN INTERNATIONAL EXPORT LIMITED

NORTHERN LIGHTS GENERATORS LIMITED

NORTHERN LIGHTS GENERATORS LIMITED

NORTHERN MARQUEES LIMITED

NORTHERN MOVING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN MUNICIPAL SPARES LIMITED

NORTHERN NETWORK CONSULTANTS LTD

NORTHERN ON COURSE RACING LTD

NORTHERN PROP HIRE LIMITED

NORTHERN RECOVERIES & CLAIMS
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NORTHERN SAFETY (PLANT) LTD

NORTHERN SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NORTHERN VENDING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN VENDING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHFACTS LIMITED

NORTHFIELD NURSERY (HYTHE) LIMITED

NORTHGATE PLC

NORTHGATE CHAMBERS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE NORTHGATE

NORTHGATE

NORTHGATE PROJECT CONTROL LIMITED

NORTH HERTS. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NORTH HINKSEY PARISH PUBLICATIONS
LIMITED

NORTH LODGE RESIDENTS LIMITED

NORTH LONDON BUSINESS INVESTMENT CO.
LIMITED

NORTH LONDON HOSPICE

NORTH LONDON HOSPICE (TRADING) LIMITED

INSTALLATION LIMITED

INDIAN RESTAURANT LIMITED
INFORMATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED

05440035
05440035
04860965
01204823
03889382
04325287

00617105
03910047
06355592
04427629
05601093
06695052

06621230
04266685

04446769
05568009
05602709
06298582
06298582
06231203
04215777
03484285

02600621
05312372
05312372
04600142
04579181
01726987
03299497
06010627
05309759
04107909

04585728
03449180
00930161
00930161
01355035
03128209
00053171
03364745
02992155
06442582
06342694
02775916
05609535

05482011
02443555

01654807
02268094

2570972008
2570972008
24/09/2008
2970972008
30/09/2008
30/09/2008

3070972008
30/09/2008
3070972008
24/09/2008
2970972008
24/09/2008

26/09/2008
2670972008

29/09/2008
2570972008
30/09/2008
26/09/2008
26/09/2008
26/09/2008
29/09/2008
2570972008

2970972008
29/09/2008
2970972008
29/09/2008
24/09/2008
25/09/2008
2670972008
25/09/2008
2570972008
2970972008

29/09/2008
29/09/2008
24/09/2008
24/09/2008
26/09/2008
29/09/2008
24/09/2008
30/09/2008
2570972008
24/09/2008
3070972008
3070972008
2670972008

2970972008
30/09/2008

25/09/2008
2570972008



