DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)							
NORMAN WATSON (HORNCHURCH) LIMITED	04581306		29/09/2008	NORMANHURST CARE LIMITED	05440035		25/09/2008
NOR MILJOE RENHOLDSSERVICE LIMITED	06417839	• •	25/09/2008	NORMANHURST CARE LIMITED	05440035	• •	25/09/2008
NORO LIMITED NORPARK LIMITED	06021702 03952612	• •	30/09/2008 25/09/2008	NORMANTON SLICING COMPANY LIMITED NORTH EAST VENDING LIMITED	04860965 01204823		24/09/2008 29/09/2008
NORPARK LIMITED NORRIS & SONS LIMITED	04898536	• •	29/09/2008	NORTH EAST VENDING LIMITED NORTH EAST WALES WILDLIFE LTD	01204823	• •	30/09/2008
NORRIS & SONS LIMITED NORRIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01263442		24/09/2008	NORTH EAST WALES WILDLIFE LID NORTH EAST WINDHILL COMMUNITY	03889382		30/09/2008
NORRY LIMITED	06286816		30/09/2008	ASSOCIATION	04323267	(K)	30/09/2008
NORRY LIMITED	06286816		30/09/2008	NORTH END NEWSAGENTS LIMITED	00617105	(K)	30/09/2008
NORRY PROJECTS LIMITED	06285424		24/09/2008	NORTHEND PROPERTIES LIMITED	03910047		30/09/2008
NORRY PROJECTS LIMITED	06285424	• •	24/09/2008	NORTH ENTERTAINMENT LTD.	06355592	• •	30/09/2008
NORRY TRADING LIMITED	06285361		24/09/2008	NORTHERN AFFORDABLE HOMES LIMITED	04427629		24/09/2008
NORRY TRADING LIMITED	06285361		24/09/2008	NORTHERN AUTOMATIC INSTALLATION LIMITED			29/09/2008
NORSE HOLDINGS LIMITED	05317362	(K)	29/09/2008	NORTHERN AVENUE MUCH HOOLE MANAGEMENT	06695052	(B)	24/09/2008
NORSESTAR LIMITED	05492051	(N)	25/09/2008	COMPANY LIMITED			
NORSESTAR LIMITED	05492051	(K)	25/09/2008	NORTHERN BIOFUELS LIMITED	06621230	(N)	26/09/2008
NORSK HYDRO (PENSION TRUSTEE) LIMITED	01552580	(B)	30/09/2008	NORTHERN COMPUTER SERVICES	04266685	(N)	26/09/2008
NORSTON LIMITED	02143709	(K)	29/09/2008	(MANCHESTER) LIMITED			
NORTECH RECRUITMENT LIMITED	05365331	(K)	30/09/2008	NORTHERN ELECTRICAL LIMITED	04446769	(K)	29/09/2008
NORTECH RECRUITMENT LIMITED	05365331		30/09/2008	NORTHERN ENGINEERING SUPPLIES LIMITED	05568009		25/09/2008
NORTHACRE PLC	03442280	(K)	26/09/2008	NORTHERN EXPRESSION LIMITED	05602709	(K)	30/09/2008
NORTHAMPTON MOTORCYCLE SPORTS CLUB	05181765	(N)	30/09/2008	NORTHERN GENTS LIMITED	06298582		26/09/2008
LIMITED				NORTHERN GENTS LIMITED	06298582		26/09/2008
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTERNET SERVICES	03074458	(K)	26/09/2008	NORTHERN GRANITE SPECIALISTS LTD	06231203		26/09/2008
LIMITED		(NORTHERN HIGHWAYS LIMITED	04215777	• •	29/09/2008
NORTHANTS COMPUTER CENTRE LIMITED	02212799		29/09/2008	NORTHERN HULL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	03484285	(K)	25/09/2008
NORTHBAY LIMITED	02997921		25/09/2008	LIMITED		()	
NORTH BAY LEISURE LIMITED	05281702		29/09/2008	NORTHERN INTERNATIONAL EXPORT LIMITED	02600621	• •	29/09/2008
NORTH BRIDGE QUAYS LIMITED	04462675		26/09/2008	NORTHERN LIGHTS GENERATORS LIMITED	05312372		29/09/2008
NORTH BRIDGE QUAYS LIMITED NORTH CHESHIRE GOLF RANGE LIMITED	04462675 02777346		26/09/2008 30/09/2008	NORTHERN LIGHTS GENERATORS LIMITED NORTHERN MARQUEES LIMITED	05312372 04600142		29/09/2008 29/09/2008
NORTH CHESHIRE GOLF RANGE LIMITED	05484340		29/09/2008	NORTHERN MARQUEES LIMITED	04600142		24/09/2008
NORTH COASI CARAVANS LID NORTH COLONNADE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	02223148		29/09/2008	NORTHERN MOVING SERVICES LIMITED	04579181		24/09/2008
NORTH COLONNADE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04580421	• •	29/09/2008	NORTHERN MUNICIPAL SPARES LIMITED	03299497	• •	26/09/2008
LIMITED	04300421	(10)	29/09/2000	NORTHERN ON COURSE RACING LTD	06010627	• •	25/09/2008
NORTHCOTT ELECTRONICS LIMITED	02141960	(K)	26/09/2008	NORTHERN PROP HIRE LIMITED	05309759		25/09/2008
NORTH COUNTRY THEATRE	03271588		30/09/2008	NORTHERN RECOVERIES & CLAIMS	04107909		29/09/2008
NORTHCROSS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05508170		30/09/2008	CONSULTANTS LIMITED	0110,505	(10)	23, 03, 2000
NORTH DERBYSHIRE INDEPENDENTS LIMITED	01111659		25/09/2008	NORTHERN SAFETY (PLANT) LTD	04585728	(K)	29/09/2008
NORTH DERBYSHIRE MEASUREMENT SYSTEMS	03637116	(N)	25/09/2008	NORTHERN SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03449180	(K)	29/09/2008
LIMITED				NORTHERN VENDING SERVICES LIMITED	00930161	(K)	24/09/2008
NORTH DEVON CARRIERS LIMITED	00684197	(N)	26/09/2008	NORTHERN VENDING SERVICES LIMITED	00930161	(K)	24/09/2008
NORTH DEVON COMMUNITY LEISURE	04620620	(K)	24/09/2008	NORTHFACTS LIMITED	01355035	(K)	26/09/2008
NORTH DONCASTER DEVELOPMENT TRUST	04864374	(K)	24/09/2008	NORTHFIELD NURSERY (HYTHE) LIMITED	03128209	(K)	29/09/2008
NORTH DOWNS CHEESE LIMITED	04603358	(K)	25/09/2008	NORTHGATE PLC	00053171	(E)	24/09/2008
NORTH EAST AND SOUTHERN	01799851	(K)	25/09/2008	NORTHGATE CHAMBERS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03364745	(K)	30/09/2008
TRANSFORMATIONS LIMITED				THE NORTHGATE INDIAN RESTAURANT LIMITED	02992155	(K)	25/09/2008
NORTH EAST AUTOMATION LIMITED	04998466	• •	24/09/2008	NORTHGATE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED		• •	24/09/2008
NORTH EAST AUTOMATION LIMITED	04998466	• •	24/09/2008	NORTHGATE PROJECT CONTROL LIMITED	06342694	• •	30/09/2008
NORTH EAST PANEL PRODUCTS LIMITED	04547574		29/09/2008	NORTH HERTS. CONSULTANTS LIMITED	02775916		30/09/2008
NORTH EAST PROPERTY AUCTION LIMITED	05355143		30/09/2008	NORTH HINKSEY PARISH PUBLICATIONS	05609535	(K)	26/09/2008
NORTH EAST PROPERTY AUCTIONS LIMITED	05355140		30/09/2008	LIMITED	05400011	(`	00/00/00000
NORTH EAST STEEL (SALES) LIMITED	01215163	• •	24/09/2008	NORTH LODGE RESIDENTS LIMITED	05482011 02443555	• •	29/09/2008
NORTH EAST STEEL (SALES) LIMITED NORTH EAST TACKLE SUPPLIES LIMITED	01215163 04530204		24/09/2008 30/09/2008	NORTH LONDON BUSINESS INVESTMENT CO.	02443555	(K)	30/09/2008
NORTH EAST TACKLE SUPPLIES LIMITED NORTH EAST TRAVELS LTD	04530204		24/09/2008	LIMITED NORTH LONDON HOSPICE	01654807	(12 \	25/09/2008
NORTH EAST TRAVELS LTD NORTH EAST TRAVELS LTD	06001457		24/09/2008			• •	25/09/2008
UUTII TOVI ICANTILOU	0000145/	(1)	27/09/2000	MOLIN TOWNON HOBLICE (IKANING) FIMILED	02200094	(L)	23/03/2000